

B

C.A.No. 2249-2257 OF 2000

L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.R

Item No.	Court No.	Section
107	02	IIIA

S U P R E M E COURT O F I N D I A
Record of Proceedings

Civil Appeal Nos. 2249-2257 of 2000

State of Kerala & Ors. Appellant (s)

vs.

Kerala Distilleries & Allied Products Ltd. & Ors. Respondent(s)

(with appln.(s) for raising additional grounds and directions and office report)

Date:10/10/2001 This/These matter(s) was/were called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. KIRPAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For the Appellant (s): Mr. T L V Iyer, Sr. Adv.
Mr. K R Sasiprabhu, Adv.
Mr. John Mathew, Adv.

For the Respondent(s): Mr. Ashok H Desai, Sr. Adv.
Mr. F S Nariman, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Joseph Vellapally, Sr. Adv.
Mr. V Giri, Ms. Indu Malhotra, Mr. Subhash
Sharma, Mr. Raj Shekhar Rao and Ms. Madhu
Sweta, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.R

Mr. T L V Iyer, Sr. Adv. started his arguments at
12.35 P.M. and had not concluded when the Court rose for the
day.

List on 16.10.2001 as part-heard.

(D.P. Walia)
Court Master

(S.L. Goyal)
Court Master