

C.A.No. 2249-2257 OF 2000

ITEM No.2

Court No. 1

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 28-36 In Civil Appeal No.2249-2257/2000

STATE OF KERALA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KERALA DIST.& ALLIED-PRODUCTS LTD. & ORS

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for directions on behalf of RR)

Date : 19/08/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAIK
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

For Appellant (s)

Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Ms. Indu Malhotra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.J
.SP2

I.As. have become infructuous. These are
dismissed as not pressed.

.SP1

(Suman Wadhwa)
Court Master

(Suneet Bala Sharma)
Assistant Registrar