

C.A.No. 95 OF 2003

ITEM No.40

Court No. 11

SECTION IIIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.95/2003

STATE OF KERALA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. MCDOWELL & COMPANY LTD.

Respondent (s)

WITH C.A. No.102/2003
(With prayer for interim relief) (O.R.)

Date : 31/03/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Appellant (s)

M/s K.R. Sasiprabhu, John Mathew,
Ms.K.Sangeeta & Mr. Sushil Tekriwal, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mrs. Anjali K. Varma, Adv.
Ms. Indu Malhotra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Adjourned for four weeks, in view of the letter
circulated.

.SP1

(Y.P.Dhamija)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master