

\
C.A.No. 95 OF 2003
ITEM No.36

Court No. 2

SECTION IIIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.95/2003

STATE OF KERALA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. MCDOWELL & COMPANY LTD.
(With prayer for interim relief)
(For Final Disposal)(Office report)

Respondent (s)

Date : 26/09/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant (s)Mr. TLV Iyer, Sr. Adv.
Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu,Adv.

Ms. K. Sangeeta, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Ms. Indu Malhotra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the respondent seeks time to file
additional affidavit. Call after two weeks.

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Om Prakash)
Court Master